
 

 

Alabama Department of Child Abuse & Neglect Prevention 

The Children’s Trust Fund 
 

2017 Check Presentation Schedule 
 

Date & Time District Location Contact 

Tuesday, October 17th  

10:30 am  

3  Family Services Center of 

Calhoun County 

105 W 15th Street  

Anniston, AL 36202  

Betsy Curlee 

betsy@firstfamilyservices.com 

256-362-7254  

Tuesday, October 24th  

10 am 

1 Multi-Purpose Room at  

Mobile Government Plaza  

205 Government Street  

Mobile, AL 36644 

Kelly Qualls 

kelly@bbbssa.org 

251-344-0536 ext. 107 

251-402-2857 

Tuesday, October 31st   

10 am 

6 Vineyard Family Services 

2834-H Pelham Parkway  

Pelham, AL 35124 

Ward Williams 

ward@vineyardfamilyservices.com 

205-533-7852 

Thursday, November 2nd  

10 am  

7 UA Child Development Center 

651 Peter Bryce Blvd   

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401  

Leslie Guy 

lguy@ches.ua.edu 

205-348-2235 

Tuesday, November 28th 

10 am  

2 MANE  

3699 Wallahatchie Rd. 

Pike Road, AL 36064 

Jeana Winter 

jwinter@alabamaparentcenter.com 

334-567-2252  

Monday, December 11th 

10 am 

5 National Child Advocacy 

Center 

210 Pratt Ave NE 

Huntsville, AL 35801 

Pam Clasgens 

pclasgens@nationalcac.org 

256-327-3761 

Tuesday, January 16th  

11 am 

4 Alabama State House 

11 South Union Street  

Montgomery, AL 36130  

Stacey Johnson 

sjohnson@hospicemc.org 

256-572-8010 
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ADCANP Staff Attending  

1 

• Claire  

2 

• Mike Roberts  

3 

• Gloria  

4 

• Harrison Black possibly?  

• Gloria  

5 

• Harrison Black  

6 

• Harrison Black  

• Gloria 

• Tammy  

7 

• Tammy  

  



 

 

Programs by District  
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